
CARAD DF2662 PARTS LIST

Component Description Pos. Numbers
Can be 

ordered

20725669 ASSY URT CAB/2601GN(WITHSWITCH)SW 1 Yes

37019567 TOP HINGE/260V(WITH PIN )RIGHT 3 Yes

37019568 TOP HINGE/260V(WITHOUT PIN )LEFT 4 Yes

42032330 HEAD PANEL/260V(S.W.) 6 Yes

37010356 SCREW ST 4.2*9.5 YSB-C(S.W.) 8 Yes

37008131 MIDDLE HINGE/260V 9 Yes

42032778 MIDDLE HINGE SREW CAP(BIG)S.W.(NEW) 12 Yes

32007761 DOOR SWITCH(S.W.)2POLE 13 Yes

42124318 TUNNEL DRAIN PLUG S.W. RV1 14 Yes

37008291 BOTTOM HINGE/140V(SLIM) 15 Yes

47010430 ADJUSTABLE FOOT M8X35(GRAY) 16 Yes

42133750 ICE SCRAPER NEW 17 Yes

42125774 ICE TRAY COMMON 18 Yes

47010612 F SHELF/2601 A++(W/O TRIM)S.W. 19 Yes

32027061 THERM.BOX.GR/260(SVI)KAR-424C-FSHN$RV2 21 Yes

30007906 LAMP(E14/220-240V/15W) 22 Yes

30007907 LAMP HOLDER E-14 23 Yes

45000976 HEAT REFLECTOR FOIL/140 24 Yes

42132557 THERM.BOX/140 RV2 26 Yes

32019371 TERMOSTAT(FOSHAN KDF29N1) 27 Yes

42132382 LAMP COVER/140 PP 28 Yes

42111251 THER.KNOB424SRGF260(NUMBR)S.W.PUNTA 29 Yes

35000730 THERMOSTAT KNOB SPRING 30 Yes

42038567 THERMOSTAT BOX SCREW CAP/140(S.W.) 31 Yes

30020453 WIRING HARNESS/THERMOSTAT/260(W.SWITCH) 35 Yes

47003799 R GLASS SHELF/140(SOPADIS) 37 Yes

47008170 CRISPER COVER/140 39 Yes

42031671 CRISPER COVER TRIM/140(EXT)S.W. 40 Yes

40010520 CRISPER/140(TRANSPARENT-BLUE) 41 Yes

35001721 SCREW KA 40*14 YSB-C-INOX 131 Yes

35001721 SCREW KA 40*14 YSB-C-INOX 131 Yes

20818639 THERMOSTAT BOX SCREW (35001721) 132 Yes

35004932 SCREW ST 4.2*13 OZEL12-C 135 Yes

42128089 BUSHING/345P(NAT) RV1 151 Yes

42128089 BUSHING/345P(NAT) RV1 151 Yes

42031578 BUSHING CAP(S.W.) 152 Yes

42031578 BUSHING CAP(S.W.) 152 Yes

42031578 BUSHING CAP(S.W.) 152 Yes

20740715 F DOOR ASSY/2601F(424 SRGF)A++(S.W. CAP) 153 Yes

47004744 LOGO CARAD (WHITE) 154 Yes

20726958 R DOOR ASSY/260F-FW(S.W. CAP)STOPERLÄ° 155 Yes

42005654 SHELF COVER/140BXD(TRANS.BLUE) 156 Yes

1 / 3



CARAD DF2662 PARTS LIST

42005651 BOTTLE SHELF/140BXD(TRANSP.-BLUE) 157 Yes

42130966 EGG HOLDER (TRANS.-NAT) 159 Yes

42064948 DOOR HANDLE SCREW CAP(S.W) 164 Yes

37021431 R BOTTOM STOPPER/140CE 174 Yes

42005649 CHEESE/BUTTER SHELF/140BXD(TRAN.-BLUE) 175 Yes

37008328 SCREW 35*12 YSB-R-C 190 Yes

37021275 MAIN CONDANSER/(54CM NEW 201 Yes

42118033 SPACER(NAT) 203 Yes

40003898 PLUG,CABLE HARNESS 204 Yes

35009792 SCREW ST 4.8*13 YSB-T-C 205 Yes

40006235 CABLE HOLDER / 140 206 Yes

40002210 ANTIVIBRATION (CONDANSER) 207 Yes

40017915 CONDANSER HOLDER(2) 208 Yes

32018031 POWER CORD(1.5m)/KARKAS 210 Yes

32019601 OVER LOAD RELAY(SK65CY1A,220-240V/50Hz) 211 Yes

32007063 CAPACITOR 4UF/400V P2 212 Yes

35000743 SCREW 4.2*9.5 YSB-C 213 Yes

42121684 EVAP.TRAY COMP.WITH BRACKET/260 214 Yes

37021264 DRYER(XH9,0.40MM,7.5GR)SINGLE 215 Yes

20020023 COMP FIXING BRACKET 216 Yes

32019308 COMPR(SK65CY)220-240V/50Hz-4MF-ALWIRE 217 Yes

37019091 COMP BASEMENT/140 218 Yes

32025883 EARTH WIRE/PGYB-WASHER 219 Yes

37023688 SCREW TT M4*6 YSB-T-F 222 Yes

40003916 COMP.BASEMENT FOOT/140 223 Yes

35000728 SCREW KA 50*14 YSB-F 224 Yes

35000728 SCREW KA 50*14 YSB-F 224 Yes

35002664 SERVICE TUBE(105*6*0,7)TYPE B 225 Yes

37007079 SCREW TT M5*16 YSB-F 640 Yes

37007079 SCREW TT M5*16 YSB-F 640 Yes

37007079 SCREW TT M5*16 YSB-F 640 Yes

42018611 COMPRESSOR RUBBER 1026 Yes

50007464 PACKAGE STRIP P101 Yes

40004104 BUTYL RUBBER(120*60*2MM) Yes

20807136 PACK. LABEL/2601(N) CARAD-ENG(DF2662) Yes

20807137 ENERGY LBL/2601(N) CARAD(DF2662) Yes

20807139 NAME PLATE/2601(N) CARAD-ENG(DF2662) Yes

20837081 TOP HINGE SCREW(37025744) Yes

40004104 BUTYL RUBBER(120*60*2MM) Yes

42008665 PLASTIC WASHER(WHITE) Yes

50008937 PAD UPPER RIGHT/140 Yes

50008955 PAD UPPER LEFT/140 Yes

50020664 WARRANTY LABEL/CARAD Yes

52002650 MARK LABEL Yes

2 / 3



CARAD DF2662 PARTS LIST

52012840 CUT PAD(1330*142*12) Yes

52015431 PACKAGE BAG(1240*1660*0,035)230-260 Yes

52035255 PAD LOWER GR/310 Yes

52078070 PACKAGE CARTOON/260 STANDARD(RV1) Yes

52136044 USER'S MANUAL/DB.ENG+YUN Yes

52137968 BARCODE LABEL/NON PERM (PP-60x35mm) Yes

52154646 FRONT CUT STR(1300*275*12) Yes

3 / 3


